
ARTICLES AVAILABLE I N REPRINT FORM 
NOTE.—Because of public interest in certain of the Special Articles, the policy of reprinting those that 

are of continuing value has been approved, and a number of them will be made available each year. 
Those now obtainable are listed below together with prices. Applications for them should be made to 
the Dominion Statistician. 

Article 

ENGLISH EDITIONS 

Agriculture— 
Agriculture in Canada 
Irrigation in Western Canada 

Art, Literature and the Press— 
Democratic Functioning of the Press 

Banking and Exchange— 
Banking and Exchange 
Currency 

Climate and Meteorology-
Meteorology Related to the Science 

of Aviation 
The Climate of Canada 

Constitution and Government— 
Canada's Par t in the Relief and 

Rehabilitation of the Occupied 
Territories 

Canada's Place in the Brit ish Com
monwealth of Nations (Canada 
1947) 

Constitution and Government 
Dominion-Provincial Relations 
External Relations of Canada 

(Canada 1948) 
The Constitution and Government 

of Canada (Canada 1940—Revised 
1945) 

The Development of the Canadian 
Constitution 

Flora and Fauna— 
The Flora and Fauna of C a n a d a . . . . 

F o r e s t r y -
Noxious Forest Insects and Their 

Control 
The Pr imary Forest Industries of 

Canada (Canada 1948) 
Fur T r a d e -

Fur Resources 
H i s t o r y -

National Historic Parks and Sites . . 
Insurance— 

Insurance in Canada During the 
Depression and War Periods 

Manufacturing— 
The Automobile Industry in Canada 
The Chemical Industries in Canada. 

Mining— 
Canadian Petroleum in Relation to 

World Supply (Canada 1949) 
P h y s i o g r a p h y -

Hydrography 
Physical Geography of the Canadian 

Eastern Arctic 
Physical Geography of the Canadian 

Western Arctic 
Radio— 

History and Development of the 
Canadian Broadcasting Corpora
tion 

Scientific Services-
Astrophysics 
Geology of Canada 

Price 

cts. 
10 
10 

10 

10 
10 

10 
10 

10 

10 
15 
10 

10 

10 

15 

15 

10 

10 

10 

15 

10 

10 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 
10 

Article 

ENGLISH EDITIONS—concluded 

Scientific Services—concluded 
Geophysics 
Scientific and Industrial Research 

in Canada 
Trade— 

Review of External Trade 
The Canadian Wheat Board 
The Royal Commission on Co

operatives 
Transportation— 

Canada's Northern Airfields 
The Wartime Role of Steam Rail

ways in Canada 
Water Power— 

Water-Power Resources of Canada 
and Their Utilization 

Miscellaneous— 
Citizenship and Canadian Unity 

(Canada 1949) 
Travel and National Unity (Canada 

1948) 

F R E N C H EDITIONS 
Agr icu l ture -

Irrigation dans l'Ouest du Canada. . 
Art, Literature and the Press— 

Le role democratique de la presse... 
Constitution and G o v e r n m e n t -

Constitution et gouvernement 
Rang occup6 par le Canada dans le 

Commonwealth des nations bri-
tanniques 

Relations entre le Dominion et les 
provinces 

Relations exterieures du Canada 
(Canada 1948) 

Forestry— 
Insectes nuisibles a la foret 
Les industries forestieres primaires 

(Canada 1948) 
Manufacturing— 

L'industrie de 1'automobile 
Mining— 

Depfits houillers et ressources houil-
leres du Canada 

Petrole canadien et disponibilites 
mondiales (Canada 1949) 

Physiography— 
Geographie physique de l 'Arctique 

occidental canadien 
Trade— 

Commission royale sur les co
operatives 

Transpor ta t ion -
Champs d'aviation du Canada 

septentrional 
Miscellaneous— 

Citoyennete et unite canadienne 
(Canada 1949) 

Les vovages et l'unite nationale 
(Canada 1948) 

Price 

xin 


