ARTICLES AVAILABLE IN REPRINT FORM

Note.—Because of public interest in certain of the Special Articles, the policy of reprinting those that are of continuing value has been approved, and a number of them will be made available each year. Those now obtainable are listed below together with prices. Applications for them should be made to the Dominion Statistician.

the Dominion Statistician.		11	1
Article	Price	Article	Price
ENGLISH EDITIONS		ENGLISH EDITIONS—concluded	
Agriculture—	cts.	Scientific Services—concluded	cts.
Agriculture in Canada	10	Geophysics	10
Irrigation in Western Canada Art, Literature and the Press—	10	Scientific and Industrial Research in Canada	15
Democratic Functioning of the Press	10	Trade—	15
Banking and Exchange		Review of External Trade	10
Banking and Exchange	10	The Canadian Wheat Board	15
Currency	10	The Royal Commission on Co-	10
Climate and Meteorology— Meteorology Related to the Science		operatives Transportation —	10
of Aviation	10	Canada's Northern Airfields	10
The Climate of Canada	10	The Wartime Role of Steam Rail-	10
Constitution and Government—		ways in Canada	10
Canada's Part in the Relief and		Water Power—	
Rehabilitation of the Occupied Territories	10	Water-Power Resources of Canada and Their Utilization	10
Canada's Place in the British Com-	10	Miscellaneous—	10
monwealth of Nations (Canada		Citizenship and Canadian Unity	•
1947)	10	(Canada 1949)	10
Constitution and Government	15	Travel and National Unity (Canada	
Dominion-Provincial Relations	10	1948)	10
External Relations of Canada (Canada 1948)	10	FRENCH EDITIONS	ļ
The Constitution and Government	10	Agriculture-	
of Canada (Canada 1940 – Revised		Irrigation dans l'Ouest du Canada	10
1945)	10	Art, Literature and the Press—	
The Development of the Canadian		Le rôle démocratique de la presse	10
Constitution Flora and Fauna—	15	Constitution and Government— Constitution et gouvernement	15
The Flora and Fauna of Canada	15	Rang occupé par le Canada dans le	
Forestry—		Commonwealth des nations bri-	
Noxious Forest Insects and Their	40	tanniques	10
Control	10	Relations entre le Dominion et les	10
The Primary Forest Industries of Canada (Canada 1948)	10	provinces	10
Fur Trade—	10	(Canada 1948)	10
Fur Resources	10	Forestry-	
History—		Insectes nuisibles à la forêt	10
National Historic Parks and Sites Insurance—	15	Les industries forestières primaires	10
Insurance in Canada During the		(Canada 1948)	10
Depression and War Periods	10	L'industrie de l'automobile	10
Manufacturing—		Mining—	
The Automobile Industry in Canada	10	Dépôts houillers et ressources houil-	10
The Chemical Industries in Canada. Mining—	10	lères du Canada	10
Canadian Petroleum in Relation to	į į	Pétrole canadien et disponibilités mondiales (Canada 1949)	10
World Supply (Canada 1949)	10	Physiography—	10
Physiography—		Géographie physique de l'Arctique	
Hydrography	10	occidental canadien	10
Physical Geography of the Canadian	10	Trade—	
Eastern Arctic Physical Geography of the Canadian	10	Commission royale sur les co- opératives	10
Western Arctic	10	Transportation—	10
Radio-	100.00	Champs d'aviation du Canada	
History and Development of the		septentrional	10
Canadian Broadcasting Corpora-	10	Miscellaneous—	
tionScientific Services—	10	Citoyenneté et unité canadienne (Canada 1949)	10
Astrophysics	10	Les voyages et l'unité nationale	10
Geology of Canada		(Canada 1948)	10